

## CITY OF CARSON

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 2023-0321 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 4/20/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/6/2023 Final action:

Title: APPROVE THE MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES, THE

CITY OF CARSON, THE CITY OF EL SEGUNDO, THE CITY OF HAWTHORNE, THE CITY OF INGLEWOOD, THE CITY OF LAWNDALE, THE CITY OF LOMITA, LOS ANGELES COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT, THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES, AND THE SOUTH BAY CITIES COUNCIL

OF GOVERNMENTS REGARDING THE ADMINISTRATION AND COST SHARING FOR IMPLEMENTING THE COORDINATED INTEGRATED MONITORING PROGRAM (CIMP) AND

WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (WMP) FOR THE DOMINGUEZ CHANNEL WATERSHED

MANAGEMENT AREA

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

**Attachments:** 1. DC MOA 2023-2026 FINAL 05.01.2023

Date Ver. Action By Action Result